
I.S.G.A. 2016-17     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS  

Held at St Mary’s School, Gerrards Cross                                   12
th/

13
th

 November 2016 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 201 Gabriella Levy 6.90 7.50 14.40 = 40    

 202 Luna Blaikley-Gòmez 7.40 6.65 14.05 = 47    

 203 Lois Lawrence 7.30 6.85 14.15   45    

 204 Tilly Larner 7.50 7.30 14.80 = 36    

 205 Isabella Barr 7.25 6.85 14.10   46    

  Total of top 4 29.45 28.50   57.95  10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 206 Lara Sassone 7.80 7.80 15.60   26    

 207 Millena Doran 7.45 7.70 15.15   33    

 208 Charlotte Wainford 8.80 9.35 18.15   2    

 209 Freda Hughes 7.95 7.60 15.55   27    

 210 Willow Ainslie 7.90 7.75 15.65   25    

  Total of top 4 32.45 32.60   65.05  4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Piran’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 211 Martha Goodridge 7.10 6.65 13.75 = 50    

 212 Millie Stebbings 7.35 7.00 14.35   43    

 213 Sasha Rycroft 7.15 5.60 12.75   56    

 214 Caitlin Haslehurst 7.35 7.10 14.45   39    

 215 Frankie Viollet 7.45 6.30 13.75 = 50    

  Total of top 4 29.30 27.05   56.35  12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Monmouth VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 216 Daisy Radford 7.35 6.70 14.05 = 47    

 217 Edie Farquhar 7.15 7.25 14.40 = 40    

 218 Kyra Dosomnu 7.90 7.80 15.70 = 22    

 219 Niamh Dorman 7.15 6.00 13.15   53    

 220  spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 59    

  Total of top 4 29.55 27.75   57.30  11 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Gerrards Cross VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 221 Daisy Dean 7.25 8.90 16.15   17    

 222 Tilly Sykes 7.60 9.10 16.70   12    

 223 Maya Raja 7.45 8.30 15.75   21    

 224 Madeleine Wolfe 7.15 7.45 14.60   38    

 225 Holly Harris 7.40 8.00 15.40 = 30    

  Total of top 4 29.70 34.30   64.00  5 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 226 Zinnia Evans 6.50 5.40 11.90   58    

 227 Tate Rolston 7.30 6.45 13.75 = 50    

 228 Lily Harris 7.50 6.30 13.80   49    

 229 Erin O'Byrne 7.15 7.05 14.20   44    

 230 Abi Mangham 8.10 8.80 16.90   10    

  Total of top 4 30.05 28.60   58.65  8 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 231 Ada Armes 7.35 8.15 15.50   28    

 232 Tara Latham 7.65 7.45 15.10 = 34    

 233 Annelise Barwise 8.50 8.30 16.80   11    

 234 Ruby Ferguson 8.10 8.10 16.20 = 14    

 235 Evalyn Dickie-Meadows 8.30 9.10 17.40   6    

  Total of top 4 32.55 33.65   66.20  3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’, Elstree VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 236 Sophia Kuhnke 8.70 8.85 17.55   4    

 237 Emilie Holden 7.60 8.60 16.20 = 14    

 238 Sophie Sanders 8.45 8.50 16.95 = 8    

 239 Cerise Ong 7.75 8.45 16.20 = 14    

 240 Jessica Walters 9.05 9.45 18.50   1    

  Total of top 4 33.95 35.40   69.35  1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Copthill VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 241 Gemma O'Flaherty 6.10 6.85 12.95   55    

 242 Jessica Dean 5.90 6.40 12.30   57    

 243 Felicity Branton 7.95 7.75 15.70 = 22    

 244 Ivy Kettlewell 8.55 8.90 17.45   5    

 245 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 = 59    

  Total of top 4 28.50 29.90   58.40  9 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 246 Aliyah Kilroy-Friedman 7.45 6.95 14.40 = 40    

 247 Emily Ang 6.95 6.05 13.00   54    

 248 Kira Booth 7.75 7.35 15.10 = 34    

 249 Laia Marcen-Buch 8.20 8.30 16.50   13    

 250 Poppy Waltasaari 7.90 8.15 16.05 = 18    

  Total of top 4 31.30 30.75   62.05  7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 251 Vivian Kavadia 7.90 7.50 15.40 = 30    

 252 Polina Frakina 8.30 7.40 15.70 = 22    

 253 Lulu Bayliss 7.80 8.25 16.05 = 18    

 254 Claudia Nichols 8.05 8.90 16.95 = 8    

 255 Elizabeth Hutton 8.55 9.40 17.95   3    

  Total of top 4 32.80 34.05   66.85  2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 256 Charlotte Bowden 7.80 7.50 15.30   32    

 257 Ella Walker 7.75 7.70 15.45   29    

 258 Glory Omokhuale 7.80 7.00 14.80 = 36    

 259 Georgina Wells 7.90 8.05 15.95   20    

 260 Ynes Minashi 8.40 8.75 17.15   7    

  Total of top 4 31.90 32.00   63.90  6 

 

 

 

 

UNDER 10 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

240 Jessica Walters Haberdashers', Elstree 18.50   1 

208 Charlotte Wainford Vinehall 18.15   2 

255 Elizabeth Hutton St Faith's 17.95   3 

236 Sophia Kuhnke Haberdashers', Elstree 17.55   4 

244 Ivy Kettlewell Copthill 17.45   5 

235 Evalyn Dickie-Meadows Stamford 17.40   6 

260 Ynes Minashi Royal Masonic 17.15   7 

254 Claudia Nichols St Faith's 16.95 = 8 

238 Sophie Sanders Haberdashers', Elstree 16.95 = 8 

230 Abi Mangham St Winefride's 16.90   10 

233 Annelise Barwise Stamford 16.80   11 

222 Tilly Sykes St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.70   12 

249 Laia Marcen-Buch St Mary's, Hampstead 16.50   13 



234 Ruby Ferguson Stamford 16.20 = 14 

237 Emilie Holden Haberdashers', Elstree 16.20 = 14 

239 Cerise Ong Haberdashers', Elstree 16.20 = 14 

221 Daisy Dean St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 16.15   17 

250 Poppy Waltasaari St Mary's, Hampstead 16.05 = 18 

253 Lulu Bayliss St Faith's 16.05 = 18 

259 Georgina Wells Royal Masonic 15.95   20 

223 Maya Raja St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.75   21 

252 Polina Frakina St Faith's 15.70 = 22 

218 Kyra Dosomnu Haberdashers', Monmouth 15.70 = 22 

243 Felicity Branton Copthill 15.70 = 22 

210 Willow Ainslie Vinehall 15.65   25 

206 Lara Sassone Vinehall 15.60   26 

209 Freda Hughes Vinehall 15.55   27 

231 Ada Armes Stamford 15.50   28 

257 Ella Walker Royal Masonic 15.45   29 

225 Holly Harris St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 15.40 = 30 

251 Vivian Kavadia St Faith's 15.40 = 30 

256 Charlotte Bowden Royal Masonic 15.30   32 

207 Millena Doran Vinehall 15.15   33 

232 Tara Latham Stamford 15.10 = 34 

248 Kira Booth St Mary's, Hampstead 15.10 = 34 

204 Tilly Larner Stormont 14.80 = 36 

258 Glory Omokhuale Royal Masonic 14.80 = 36 

224 Madeleine Wolfe St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 14.60   38 

214 Caitlin Haslehurst St Piran's 14.45   39 

201 Gabriella Levy Stormont 14.40 = 40 

217 Edie Farquhar Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.40 = 40 

246 Aliyah Kilroy-Friedman St Mary's, Hampstead 14.40 = 40 

212 Millie Stebbings St Piran's 14.35   43 

229 Erin O'Byrne St Winefride's 14.20   44 

203 Lois Lawrence Stormont 14.15   45 

205 Isabella Barr Stormont 14.10   46 

202 Luna Blaikley-Gòmez Stormont 14.05 = 47 

216 Daisy Radford Haberdashers', Monmouth 14.05 = 47 

228 Lily Harris St Winefride's 13.80   49 

211 Martha Goodridge St Piran's 13.75 = 50 

215 Frankie Viollet St Piran's 13.75 = 50 

227 Tate Rolston St Winefride's 13.75 = 50 

219 Niamh Dorman Haberdashers', Monmouth 13.15   53 

247 Emily Ang St Mary's, Hampstead 13.00   54 

241 Gemma O'Flaherty Copthill 12.95   55 

213 Sasha Rycroft St Piran's 12.75   56 

242 Jessica Dean Copthill 12.30   57 

226 Zinnia Evans St Winefride's 11.90   58 

220 0 Haberdashers', Monmouth 0.00 = 59 

245 spare Copthill 0.00 = 59 

 

 

 



Team Positions 

School        Score Position 

Haberdashers', Elstree 69.35   1 

St Faith's 66.85   2 

Stamford 66.20   3 

Vinehall 65.05   4 

St Mary's, Gerrards Cross 64.00   5 

Royal Masonic 63.90   6 

St Mary's, Hampstead 62.05   7 

St Winefride's 58.65   8 

Copthill 58.40   9 

Stormont 57.95   10 

Haberdashers', Monmouth 57.30   11 

St Piran's 56.35   12 

 


